
* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 450 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  58 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  8  209437 BE2086023-24 09.18450 1319.2882      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  9  2  202876 BE2046811-23 09.14110 1315.8102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 13       2 BE2040313-22 09.19240 1313.9084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  5       3 BE2086081-24 09.19290 1313.2219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 18  1  202780 BE2105489-22 09.15000 1308.2581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 17  3  189058 BE2094118-24 09.04350 1307.6058      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  9  1       2 BE2101786-22 09.15100 1307.4715      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  3       4 BE2040422-22 09.20330 1304.4970      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 CLAESKENS-JORIS      KORTENAK   9 11 11  204464 BE2060074-24 09.17050 1301.6276      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  7  211202 BE2054737-24 09.22160 1301.5735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  1  213546 BE2054521-24 09.24190 1299.6004      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  8  4  203955 BE2032335-23 09.17030 1298.6628      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10 11  3  200176 BE2092798-24 09.14090 1298.5793      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17  1  199982 BE2110391-21 09.14040 1298.0225      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 LISMONT EMIEL        BUDINGEN   9  5  4  199316 BE2108528-21 09.13350 1297.7710      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17  5       2 BE2062082-24 09.14070 1297.6014      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 WEENEN LAURENT       BUDINGEN   9  4  2  199562 BE2037351-23 09.13490 1297.4017      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  6       2 BE2054777-24 09.22510 1296.9113      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  3       2 BE2076314-24 09.24510 1295.3958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  2  1  209518 BE2087544-24 09.21450 1295.3199      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 POFFE-JANSSENS       HOELEDEN   9 12  2  198523 BE2033432-23 09.13250 1294.0120      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  7  207662 BE2083581-24 09.20340 1293.3070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 17       5 BE2086119-24 09.21580 1293.0871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 14  5  199542 BE2061543-24 09.14260 1292.0915      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 18 16       2 BE2042104-23 09.16590 1291.7295      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 17  7       2 BE2094169-24 09.06240 1291.3798      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 15 14  208427 BE5079120-24 09.21280 1290.8361      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 20       6 BE2040389-22 09.22150 1290.8290      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 POFFE-JANSSENS       HOELEDEN   9 12  1       2 BE2033453-23 09.13500 1290.5070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  3       2 BE2042057-22 09.20580 1290.0932      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 18  2       3 BE2105444-22 09.17110 1290.0859      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 LISMONT EMIEL        BUDINGEN   9  5  2       2 BE2038769-23 09.14350 1289.3757      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 17  8       3 BE2094138-24 09.06380 1289.3248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 450 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  1  211009 BE2043064-22 09.23420 1288.9982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 15       7 BE2034674-23 09.22340 1288.3145      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 LISMONT EMIEL        BUDINGEN   9  5  5       3 BE2108510-21 09.14520 1287.0168      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO  10  8  1  202084 BE2055721-23 09.17060 1286.3399      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  9  3       3 DV9618617-23 09.17460 1285.9244      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  2       8 BE2086071-24 09.23230 1281.8749      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 SACREAS-KEMPENEERS   NEERLINT   7  5  2  195750 BE2041547-23 09.12560 1279.9695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  8  1       2 BE2080492-24 09.19300 1278.7147      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 15  209134 BE2086692-24 09.23400 1277.8045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO  10  3  2  201920 BE2081161-24 09.18090 1276.7626      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  9  6       4 BE2019590-24 09.18560 1276.4849      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  6       3 BE2054517-24 09.27220 1275.9171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 10  1  206952 BE5033333-22 09.22160 1275.3821      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  7       4 BE2027723-23 09.27280 1275.1553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 SCHOTS ROMAIN        HALEN      9  4  3  206339 BE5038662-24 09.21492 1275.1143      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  4       3 BE2027955-23 09.25400 1274.8612      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 WEENEN LAURENT       BUDINGEN   9  4  4       2 BE2109139-21 09.16350 1274.4779      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17  4       3 BE2062027-24 09.16550 1274.4472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 BOGAERTS JOSEPH      DRIESLIN   7 14  3  196717 BE2033637-23 09.14214 1274.4315      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17 10       4 BE2062059-24 09.16560 1274.3118      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  3  1  212257 BE2036509-23 09.26340 1274.3066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17  6       5 BE2062021-24 09.16590 1273.9059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 14 14       2 BE2112239-24 09.16390 1273.8079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  5  209345 BE2086843-24 09.24230 1273.5172      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 10  3       2 BE5050520-23 09.22370 1272.6371      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  4       5 BE2005024-23 09.27490 1272.4958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17  3       6 BE2111956-22 09.17220 1270.8028      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17  8       7 BE2101760-24 09.17250 1270.3992      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  8  3       3 BE2080471-24 09.20370 1269.8246      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20  1       2 BE2086602-24 09.24430 1269.6590      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 LISMONT EMIEL        BUDINGEN   9  5  3       4 BE2108554-21 09.17000 1269.5287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 12       3 BE2034508-23 09.24490 1268.8887      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17 12       8 BE2062009-24 09.17380 1268.6530      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  7  2  201611 BE2123075-21 09.19000 1267.9937      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  9       9 BE4086832-23 09.25430 1263.8258      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 SCHUTTERS ANDRE      MEENSEL   10  4  4  196610 BE2080968-24 09.15460 1262.2084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 WEENEN LAURENT       BUDINGEN   9  4  1       3 BE2037352-23 09.18070 1262.1187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 17 16       4 BE2094140-24 09.09480 1262.0694      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10 11  2       2 BE2092712-24 09.18410 1261.4809      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  5       3 BE2017068-19 09.24380 1261.3606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 17 11       5 BE2094154-24 09.09550 1261.0873      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10  4  2  201527 BE2081618-24 09.19490 1260.9886      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 450 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 SCHOTS ROMAIN        HALEN      9  4  2       2 BE5034608-22 09.23432 1260.3164      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17  9       9 BE2062080-24 09.18440 1259.8614      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17 16      10 BE2062034-24 09.18460 1259.5969      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 12  8       6 BE2027708-23 09.29360 1259.1156      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9  6  2  199219 BE2105458-21 09.18190 1258.3577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 CLAESKENS-JORIS      KORTENAK   9 11  3       2 BE2060014-24 09.22390 1257.0796      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 VANTHIENEN LUC       KORTENAK   9  3  2  202645 BE2061096-24 09.21132 1256.9470      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 BOGAERTS JOSEPH      DRIESLIN   7 14  6       2 BE2033618-23 09.16414 1255.4534      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  7      10 BE2086052-24 09.26520 1255.1159      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 15 15       2 BE5074114-24 09.26070 1254.7025      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 21      11 BE2086024-24 09.26570 1254.4894      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 10      12 BE4136836-24 09.26580 1254.3641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  1       4 BE2042021-22 09.25340 1254.2501      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 POFFE-JANSSENS       HOELEDEN   9 12  5       3 BE2062364-24 09.18190 1253.9615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 15 13       3 BE5074021-24 09.26140 1253.8219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 15  2       4 BE5030007-21 09.26160 1253.5706      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  6       2 BE2034135-23 09.27070 1252.6877      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 18 10       4 BE2093859-24 09.21540 1252.5015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 VANTHIENEN LUC       KORTENAK   9  3  3       2 BE2110518-22 09.21522 1251.8997      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 15 10       5 BE5074116-24 09.26300 1251.8138      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9  6  5       2 BE2063692-24 09.19100 1251.6377      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17 15      11 BE2062079-24 09.19550 1250.5388      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 DEMEER HUGO & EVY    LOKSBERG   9  3  1  204620 BE5050137-23 09.23390 1250.3514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 SACREAS-KEMPENEERS   NEERLINT   7  5  1       2 BE2041546-23 09.16470 1248.5383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 17 13      12 BE2101779-24 09.20120 1248.3271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  2       2 BE2036364-23 09.29070 1247.7126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO  10  8  5       2 BE2084272-24 09.22130 1245.7660      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO  10  8  3       3 BE2101269-24 09.22170 1245.2542      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 10  6       3 BE5033327-22 09.26130 1245.0737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 15  3       6 BE5050393-23 09.27250 1244.9597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 10 10       4 BE5036155-24 09.26140 1244.9489      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 14  2       3 BE2096357-24 09.20180 1244.8035      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  1       4 BE2054771-24 09.29440 1244.3166      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20  2       4 BE2086608-24 09.28180 1242.6263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

110 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 24      13 BE2034638-23 09.28380 1241.9668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         110

111 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  2       5 BE2108638-24 09.30080 1241.3911      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         111

112 SEVERI-CLAESKENS     LOKSBERG   9 11  5  206122 BE6097168-24 09.26090 1240.5778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

113 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  9  5       5 BE2046895-23 09.23470 1238.6853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         113

114 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 18 14       5 BE2109360-23 09.23470 1238.0991      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         114

115 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 18  3       6 NL8051995-24 09.23480 1237.9731      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         115

116 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10 11  5       3 BE1008796-24 09.21450 1237.5641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         116

117 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 14 13       4 BE5082794-24 09.21220 1236.5751      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         117



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 450 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  6      14 BE2040451-22 09.29280 1235.8596      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         118

119 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  7  6       5 BE2017143-19 09.28230 1233.2693      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         119

120 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 15 11       7 BE3075548-24 09.29110 1231.9594      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         120

121 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  3  2       2 BE2036507-23 09.32190 1231.7845      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         121

122 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 19      15 BE2086031-24 09.30030 1231.6201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         122

123 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 12      16 BE2040386-22 09.30050 1231.3787      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         123

124 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  9  8       6 DV0961842-24 09.24480 1231.0437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         124

125 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10  4  3       2 BE2081613-24 09.23460 1230.5740      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         125

126 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 19       5 BE2086618-24 09.29570 1230.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         126

127 BOGAERTS JOSEPH      DRIESLIN   7 14  4       3 BE2137216-21 09.19584 1229.6862      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         127

128 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  8  1  201533 BE2081678-24 09.24020 1228.6100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         128

129 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 16       6 BE2076324-24 09.30150 1228.3935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         129

130 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20  4       7 BE2086646-24 09.30180 1228.0329      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         130

130 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20  5       8 BE2041349-22 09.30180 1228.0329      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         130

132 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 18       9 BE2086638-24 09.30190 1227.9127      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         132

133 DEMEER HUGO & EVY    LOKSBERG   9  3  2       2 BE5037992-24 09.26460 1226.9838      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         133

134 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  4       3 BE2034112-23 09.30500 1225.4341      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         134

135 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 17 12       6 BE2094171-24 09.14210 1224.8656      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         135

136 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS  10 16  2  193853 BE2071287-22 09.18166 1224.7731      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         136

137 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 17  9       7 BE2041256-23 09.14240 1224.4689      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         137

138 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27  1      17 BE2086093-24 09.31050 1224.1812      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         138

139 AERTS MICHEL         BEKKEVOO  10  6  4  201592 BE2081119-24 09.24420 1223.9951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         139

140 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  6  208948 BE2116986-21 09.31044 1221.3943      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         140

141 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  8  8       4 BE2080479-24 09.27020 1221.0437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         141

142 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 17  6       8 BE2094104-24 09.14540 1220.5165      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         142

143 LISMONT EMIEL        BUDINGEN   9  5  1       5 BE2038774-23 09.23230 1219.9286      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         143

144 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 17  1       9 BE2094126-24 09.15100 1218.4189      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         144

145 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 27 22      18 BE2086113-24 09.31580 1217.8930      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         145

146 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 20 13      10 BE6181479-24 09.31470 1217.4289      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         146

147 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 10  5       5 BE5050600-23 09.30030 1217.0068      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         147

148 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 18 18       7 BE2042089-23 09.26390 1216.8017      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         148

149 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 18  5       8 BE2093839-24 09.26510 1215.3431      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         149

150 SEVERI-CLAESKENS     LOKSBERG   9 11  2       2 BE2061774-24 09.29360 1215.3420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         150

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 270 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  51 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  5  209437 BE2086023-24 09.18450 1319.2882      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  3       2 BE2086081-24 09.19290 1313.2219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 14  3  189058 BE2094118-24 09.04350 1307.6058      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 CLAESKENS-JORIS      KORTENAK   9  6  6  204464 BE2060074-24 09.17050 1301.6276      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  6  211202 BE2054737-24 09.22160 1301.5735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  7  1  213546 BE2054521-24 09.24190 1299.6004      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10  7  2  200176 BE2092798-24 09.14090 1298.5793      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13  2  199982 BE2062082-24 09.14070 1297.6014      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  5       2 BE2054777-24 09.22510 1296.9113      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  7  3       2 BE2076314-24 09.24510 1295.3958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  2  1  209518 BE2087544-24 09.21450 1295.3199      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  1  1  207662 BE2083581-24 09.20340 1293.3070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  9       3 BE2086119-24 09.21580 1293.0871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 14  5  199542 BE2061543-24 09.14260 1292.0915      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 14  7       2 BE2094169-24 09.06240 1291.3798      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 11 10  208427 BE5079120-24 09.21280 1290.8361      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 14  8       3 BE2094138-24 09.06380 1289.3248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  2       4 BE2086071-24 09.23230 1281.8749      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  6  1  203955 BE2080492-24 09.19300 1278.7147      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  9  209134 BE2086692-24 09.23400 1277.8045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO  10  3  2  201920 BE2081161-24 09.18090 1276.7626      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  4  1  202876 BE2019590-24 09.18560 1276.4849      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  7  5       3 BE2054517-24 09.27220 1275.9171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 SCHOTS ROMAIN        HALEN      9  2  1  206339 BE5038662-24 09.21492 1275.1143      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13  1       2 BE2062027-24 09.16550 1274.4472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13  7       3 BE2062059-24 09.16560 1274.3118      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13  3       4 BE2062021-24 09.16590 1273.9059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 14 14       2 BE2112239-24 09.16390 1273.8079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  5  3  209345 BE2086843-24 09.24230 1273.5172      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13  5       5 BE2101760-24 09.17250 1270.3992      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  6  2       2 BE2080471-24 09.20370 1269.8246      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  1       2 BE2086602-24 09.24430 1269.6590      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13  9       6 BE2062009-24 09.17380 1268.6530      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 270 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SCHUTTERS ANDRE      MEENSEL   10  4  4  196610 BE2080968-24 09.15460 1262.2084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 14 13       4 BE2094140-24 09.09480 1262.0694      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10  7  1       2 BE2092712-24 09.18410 1261.4809      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 14  9       5 BE2094154-24 09.09550 1261.0873      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10  2  1  201527 BE2081618-24 09.19490 1260.9886      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13  6       7 BE2062080-24 09.18440 1259.8614      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13 12       8 BE2062034-24 09.18460 1259.5969      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 CLAESKENS-JORIS      KORTENAK   9  6  1       2 BE2060014-24 09.22390 1257.0796      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VANTHIENEN LUC       KORTENAK   9  1  1  202645 BE2061096-24 09.21132 1256.9470      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  4       5 BE2086052-24 09.26520 1255.1159      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 11 11       2 BE5074114-24 09.26070 1254.7025      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15 12       6 BE2086024-24 09.26570 1254.4894      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  6       7 BE4136836-24 09.26580 1254.3641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 POFFE-JANSSENS       HOELEDEN   9  8  1  198523 BE2062364-24 09.18190 1253.9615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 11  9       3 BE5074021-24 09.26140 1253.8219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  7  4  202780 BE2093859-24 09.21540 1252.5015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 11  6       4 BE5074116-24 09.26300 1251.8138      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9  4  3  199219 BE2063692-24 09.19100 1251.6377      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13 11       9 BE2062079-24 09.19550 1250.5388      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL     BUDINGEN   9 13 10      10 BE2101779-24 09.20120 1248.3271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO  10  7  4  202084 BE2084272-24 09.22130 1245.7660      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO  10  7  2       2 BE2101269-24 09.22170 1245.2542      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9  3  3  206952 BE5036155-24 09.26140 1244.9489      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 14  2       3 BE2096357-24 09.20180 1244.8035      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  1       3 BE2054771-24 09.29440 1244.3166      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  2       3 BE2086608-24 09.28180 1242.6263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  2       4 BE2108638-24 09.30080 1241.3911      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 SEVERI-CLAESKENS     LOKSBERG   9  5  4  206122 BE6097168-24 09.26090 1240.5778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  7  1       2 NL8051995-24 09.23480 1237.9731      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10  7  3       3 BE1008796-24 09.21450 1237.5641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 14 13       4 BE5082794-24 09.21220 1236.5751      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 11  7       5 BE3075548-24 09.29110 1231.9594      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15 11       8 BE2086031-24 09.30030 1231.6201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  4  3       2 DV0961842-24 09.24480 1231.0437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10  2  2       2 BE2081613-24 09.23460 1230.5740      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12 12       4 BE2086618-24 09.29570 1230.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  6  1  201533 BE2081678-24 09.24020 1228.6100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12 10       5 BE2076324-24 09.30150 1228.3935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  4       6 BE2086646-24 09.30180 1228.0329      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12 11       7 BE2086638-24 09.30190 1227.9127      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 DEMEER HUGO & EVY    LOKSBERG   9  2  1  204620 BE5037992-24 09.26460 1226.9838      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 14 10       6 BE2094171-24 09.14210 1224.8656      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 270 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15  1       9 BE2086093-24 09.31050 1224.1812      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 AERTS MICHEL         BEKKEVOO  10  6  4  201592 BE2081119-24 09.24420 1223.9951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  6  6       3 BE2080479-24 09.27020 1221.0437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 14  6       7 BE2094104-24 09.14540 1220.5165      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 14  1       8 BE2094126-24 09.15100 1218.4189      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 15 13      10 BE2086113-24 09.31580 1217.8930      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  8       8 BE6181479-24 09.31470 1217.4289      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  7  3       3 BE2093839-24 09.26510 1215.3431      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 SEVERI-CLAESKENS     LOKSBERG   9  5  1       2 BE2061774-24 09.29360 1215.3420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10  7  6       4 BE2092763-24 09.24440 1215.1518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 12  3       9 BE2087565-24 09.32080 1214.9535      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH   10 14 11       9 BE2094166-24 09.15410 1214.3753      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 SERRE RUDI           LOKSBERG   9  5  4  205919 BE2060607-24 09.29400 1213.6680      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 BRUGMANS SABRINA     HALEN      9 11  5       6 BE5037600-24 09.32140 1210.1432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  4  2  212196 BE2054498-24 09.35380 1208.1761      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 481 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  25 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 37  209134 BE2075473-25 09.19170 1312.9685      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 45       2 BE2075440-25 09.19190 1312.6938      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 22       3 BE2075426-25 09.19570 1307.4961      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  6  210750 BE2075238-25 09.21200 1306.3017      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOO  10 24  7  201476 BE2081616-25 09.14450 1301.9451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 29  209345 BE2076626-25 09.21220 1297.3249      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 22  211392 BE5016637-25 09.23010 1296.7508      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 16       2 BE2076662-25 09.21310 1296.1201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 20       2 BE5016612-25 09.23090 1295.6911      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 17       2 BE2075208-25 09.22540 1293.7385      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  2       4 BE2075405-25 09.22040 1290.4196      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 42       3 BE2076647-25 09.22330 1287.8807      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17  1  208040 BE2075306-25 09.21330 1287.7747      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 52       4 BE2076646-25 09.22360 1287.4846      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 33       3 BE2074329-25 09.24320 1284.7974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOO  10 24  2       2 BE2081642-25 09.16540 1284.1045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55  7       5 BE2076676-25 09.23070 1283.4066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 19       4 BE2074307-25 09.24430 1283.3674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 51       6 BE2076687-25 09.23320 1280.1366      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  3       5 BE2075438-25 09.23280 1279.3679      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 15       6 BE2075467-25 09.23350 1278.4554      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 16 12  206952 BE5016639-25 09.21590 1277.6129      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  4       7 BE2075471-25 09.23490 1276.6344      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 47       8 BE2075431-25 09.24030 1274.8187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 DEMEER HUGO & EVY    LOKSBERG   9  9  4  204620 BE5047949-25 09.20480 1272.5124      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17  8       2 BE2075328-25 09.23370 1271.5086      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10 10  3  201527 BE2081002-25 09.18410 1269.9947      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 BOECKX PAUL          Bekkevoo  10 12  3  201592 BE2081161-25 09.18470 1269.6043      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  6  6  202780 BE2078309-25 09.20250 1264.0831      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 16  9       2 BE5016669-25 09.23480 1263.4432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24  3  212257 BE2074722-25 09.28040 1262.9334      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24  2       2 BE2074729-25 09.28070 1262.5577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 38       5 BE2074309-25 09.27320 1261.7907      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 481 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24  9       3 BE2074737-25 09.28260 1260.1840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 34 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 14       4 BE2074716-25 09.28260 1260.1840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 36 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  5       3 BE2075212-25 09.27170 1259.8386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 21       5 BE2074711-25 09.28320 1259.4363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 10       4 BE2075202-25 09.27300 1258.2090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 17  2  202455 BE2082861-25 09.20554 1258.0836      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 15       6 BE2074720-25 09.28490 1257.3225      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOO  10 24  8       3 BE2081638-25 09.20260 1255.8238      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 22       7 BE2076639-25 09.26500 1254.8152      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 26       8 BE2076609-25 09.26540 1254.3140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  6  2       2 BE2078249-25 09.21510 1252.8885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 31       6 BE2074302-25 09.28440 1252.8171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 18       9 BE2075446-25 09.26580 1252.5494      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 26      10 BE2075425-25 09.27040 1251.7997      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17 17       3 BE2075342-25 09.26140 1251.4939      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 36       7 BE2074327-25 09.29020 1250.5936      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 34      11 BE2075462-25 09.27140 1250.5521      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  6  1       3 BE2078243-25 09.22100 1250.4419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  8  220669 BE5012213-25 09.36358 1249.5649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 17  9       2 BE2082877-25 09.22104 1248.3865      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 13       7 BE2074721-25 09.30050 1247.9588      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 17  5       3 BE2082876-25 09.22144 1247.8735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 11       8 BE2074736-25 09.30060 1247.8366      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 15       9 BE2076622-25 09.27460 1247.8343      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 15       5 BE2075207-25 09.29010 1246.9184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 18       6 BE2075206-25 09.29100 1245.8128      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 22       9 BE2074732-25 09.30370 1244.0578      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 BESSEMANS DAVY       GEETBETS   9 50 16  202468 BE2085359-25 09.22590 1242.2620      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 BESSEMANS DAVY       GEETBETS   9 50 12       2 BE2085338-25 09.23020 1241.8810      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 17 15       4 BE2082885-25 09.23014 1241.8774      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 13       2 BE5012247-25 09.37418 1241.8297      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17  5       4 BE2075341-25 09.27340 1241.5357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  9       3 BE5012233-25 09.38058 1239.0406      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 50      10 BE2076668-25 09.29030 1238.3614      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 BESSEMANS DAVY       GEETBETS   9 50  1       3 BE2085337-25 09.23440 1236.5717      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 BOECKX PAUL          Bekkevoo  10 12  4       2 BE2081158-25 09.23180 1234.4887      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 46      12 BE2075463-25 09.29310 1233.7076      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 17       8 BE2074313-25 09.31210 1233.6854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  3       4 BE5012262-25 09.38538 1233.4998      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 10      13 BE2075436-25 09.29350 1233.2226      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  7       5 BE5012255-25 09.38568 1233.1551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 29      14 BE2075413-25 09.29390 1232.7380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 481 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 44      15 BE2075469-25 09.29400 1232.6169      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17  2       5 BE2075340-25 09.28470 1232.5862      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 24       9 BE2074321-25 09.31340 1232.1275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55  8      11 BE2076621-25 09.30000 1231.4412      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10 10  1       2 BE2081006-25 09.23400 1231.3259      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 25      12 BE2076653-25 09.30050 1230.8378      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  5      16 BE2075420-25 09.29570 1230.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 82 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 42      17 BE2075418-25 09.29570 1230.5619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 84 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOO  10 24 20       4 BE2081632-25 09.23460 1230.2626      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 40      18 BE2075424-25 09.30030 1229.8383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55  4      13 BE2076602-25 09.30260 1228.3102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10 20 20  203955 BE2082576-25 09.26090 1227.5354      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 43      19 BE2075407-25 09.30230 1227.4323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS    KORTENAK   9 24 10  203346 BE2086780-25 09.25470 1226.5769      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 25      10 BE2074312-25 09.32300 1225.4609      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10 20  8       2 BE2082504-25 09.26340 1224.4647      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 BESSEMANS DAVY       GEETBETS   9 50 14       4 BE2085343-25 09.25250 1223.9879      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 NEUTELEERS PAUL      TIENEN G   7 12  9  189049 BE2065458-25 09.14300 1223.6181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 17 11       5 BE2082873-25 09.25304 1223.2438      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55  3      14 BE2076612-25 09.31110 1222.9286      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39  5      11 BE5012325-25 09.32520 1222.8616      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  1      20 BE2075464-25 09.31020 1222.7675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 97 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 13      21 BE2075465-25 09.31020 1222.7675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 99 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 11      15 BE2076667-25 09.31140 1222.5715      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOO  10 24 15       5 BE2081614-25 09.24490 1222.4249      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS    KORTENAK   9 24 14       2 BE2086759-25 09.26320 1221.0528      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  3       7 BE2075259-25 09.32590 1218.3255      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 27       6 BE5012235-25 09.41088 1218.1786      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 17       7 BE5012221-25 09.41108 1217.9545      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 17 13       6 BE2075322-25 09.30490 1217.9139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 12  3  220077 BE5010414-25 09.40440 1217.6890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS    KORTENAK   9 24 12       3 BE2086751-25 09.27010 1217.5192      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  9      22 BE2075437-25 09.31490 1217.1927      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 39      23 BE2075454-25 09.31500 1217.0747      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

110 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 16      24 BE2075419-25 09.31510 1216.9566      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         110

111 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 17  4       6 BE2082881-25 09.26304 1215.8973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         111

112 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 35      25 BE2075459-25 09.32030 1215.5420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

113 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 17      26 BE2075447-25 09.32040 1215.4243      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         113

114 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 17 12       7 BE2082889-25 09.26384 1214.9244      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         114

115 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24  5      10 BE2074701-25 09.34450 1214.6323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         115

116 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 32      16 BE2076675-25 09.32280 1213.8288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         116

117 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9  5  5  199542 BE2078202-25 09.24300 1213.0213      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         117



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 481 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 37      17 BE2076624-25 09.32400 1212.4228      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         118

119 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10 10  5       3 BE2081022-25 09.26150 1212.1925      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         119

120 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 36      18 BE2076620-25 09.32420 1212.1888      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         120

121 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 28      27 BE2075439-25 09.32410 1211.0839      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         121

122 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 12       8 BE2075201-25 09.34070 1210.3953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         122

123 DEMEER HUGO & EVY    LOKSBERG   9  9  1       2 BE5047955-25 09.29260 1207.6726      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         123

124 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 26      12 BE2074330-25 09.35210 1205.5432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         124

125 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOO  10 24  9       6 BE2081631-25 09.27110 1205.1201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         125

126 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10 20  1       3 BE2082584-25 09.29150 1205.0517      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         126

127 BESSEMANS DAVY       GEETBETS   9 50  5       5 BE2085330-25 09.28010 1205.0471      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         127

128 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 16  6       3 BE5016666-25 09.31460 1204.8438      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         128

129 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 16 11       4 BE5012332-25 09.31520 1204.1427      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         129

130 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 10      13 BE2074344-25 09.35400 1203.3700      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         130

131 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 31      19 BE2076643-25 09.34050 1202.5562      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         131

132 BESSEMANS DAVY       GEETBETS   9 50 38       6 BE2085358-25 09.28240 1202.3040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         132

133 BESSEMANS DAVY       GEETBETS   9 50 39       7 BE2085360-25 09.28330 1201.2341      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         133

134 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 38      20 BE2076605-25 09.34280 1199.9140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         134

135 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 14      21 BE2076669-25 09.34310 1199.5702      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         135

136 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47 38      28 BE2075442-25 09.34490 1196.3047      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         136

137 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 14      14 BE2074335-25 09.36540 1194.9802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         137

138 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24 16      11 BE2074706-25 09.37420 1194.4682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         138

139 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55  5      22 BE2076634-25 09.35340 1192.3961      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         139

140 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  8       9 BE2052307-25 09.36460 1192.2497      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         140

141 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 34      23 BE2076648-25 09.35390 1191.8303      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         141

142 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1 24  1      12 BE2074725-25 09.38090 1191.4510      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         142

143 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9  5  2       2 BE2086206-25 09.27360 1190.5847      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         143

144 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOO  10 24  6       7 BE2081603-25 09.29150 1190.4047      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         144

145 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  1       8 BE5012242-25 09.45288 1189.7186      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         145

146 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 12      24 BE2076680-25 09.36060 1188.7848      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         146

147 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOO  10 24  4       8 BE2081640-25 09.29300 1188.6490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         147

148 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 41      25 BE2076641-25 09.36080 1188.5598      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         148

149 JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO  10  5  4  202167 BE2082914-25 09.30090 1188.1693      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         149

150 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 16 15       5 BE5016638-25 09.34190 1187.2187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         150

151 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS    KORTENAK   9 24  8       4 BE2086757-25 09.31170 1187.1908      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         151

152 BESSEMANS DAVY       GEETBETS   9 50 26       8 BE2085374-25 09.31050 1183.4467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         152

153 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39  7      15 BE2074336-25 09.38570 1181.2909      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         153

154 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  6      29 BE2075421-25 09.37200 1179.3271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         154

155 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9 16  1       6 BE5016614-25 09.35300 1179.2137      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         155

156 DEMEER HUGO & EVY    LOKSBERG   9  9  9       3 BE5047950-25 09.33370 1178.5735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         156

157 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 19       9 BE5012236-25 09.47198 1177.9694      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         157

158 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 39 32      16 BE2074310-25 09.39380 1176.7972      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         158

159 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 55 54      26 BE2076631-25 09.38220 1173.6778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         159



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0348 * 
* Diest                    * 481 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   5 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

160 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 47  7      30 BE2075466-25 09.38280 1171.8379      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         160

161 NEUTELEERS PAUL      TIENEN G   7 12 12       2 BE2065485-25 09.21260 1171.0655      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         161

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


